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Qualified Pogitions for ....

FHRA Nitro
3-6.7
Alastar
FT

STREET BIKE

Low E.T. S 0.021 Sec 477 Jarmo Malinen
Top Speed ... 242.98 KmH 484 Juha Leino
# CLASS DRIVER

=
wMn - o

448
477
438
470
452
419
484
417
418
425
486
485
420

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Janne Ahvenlampi
Jarmo Malinen
Juha Lehtio
Kimmo Rantala
Jouni Eralahde
Jyrki Sinisalo
Juha Leino
Toni Maki

Iiro Reinola
Jori Eevala
Niko Lepisto
Patrik Jalava
Jan Kauppinen

Turku
Raisio
Parainen
Nousiainen
Helsinki
Kotka
Turku
Turku
Seinajoki
Lohja
Rahja
Turku
Raisio

FHRA Nitro Nationals

GSX-R 1245

GSX-R 1000

-00 ZX6R

GSX-R
R1

GSX 1500E
RL
GSX-R
GSX-R
MT-01

1245 cc

1000 cc
599 CC
600 cc
998 cc
1500cc
1000 cc
1000 cc
750 cc
1700 cc

GSX-R 750 SRAD 750CC
GSX-1100 EF 1000 cc

0.017 0.01
0.021 0.02
0.030 0.03
0.037 0.03
0.046 0.04
0.046 0.04
0.049 0.04
0.104 0.10
0.115 0.11
0.116 0.11
0.159 0.15
0.207 0.2
0.452 0.45



